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CORE LITHIUM LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000CXO2

Overview
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Price
0.10 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -476%(-0.01)

AU000000CX02
CXO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

131 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.10 AUD (5,462,817)
0.105 AUD (2,485,386)
0.105 AUD

0.105 AUD

0.10 AUD

0.105 AUD

0.101681 AUD
9,281,574

943,762.95

952

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: CXO

1.50

1.00

0.50

0.00 i
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/11
2024/06/10
2024/06/07
2024/06/06
2024/06/05

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CXO2&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=973a31dfeaf44684b7897626cbdf6c4bdba0c250258428f4b7197dc2a26951d7&idfile=60502&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60502%2F2024-06-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83b62f3b72fefcb35&time=1718246320&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff177ed6c74972c359deb0a1d9168e3e2518729ecc81b829799dc10a323185e&idfile=60497&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60497%2F2024-06-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ca1cb80ca76de319&time=1718246320&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a130fd60df8f108d19febd8344f5391303c063bd6c7d0254ec792c5a0de6a301&idfile=60481&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60481%2F2024-06-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac20266ce661a78d2&time=1718246320&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bded2cba0f7e803a8dfc03fc6ee59b25c2cf713d671c8754f175f5a8a663d405&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7da97142a4e9dce12&time=1718246320&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb817b0fbaf47c9db4eaa3ce7ea9d0a553bef949fb84a7c16913776a322b9fd5&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20572b34622089529&time=1718246320&tool=RSC

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/06/11 08:10:49

Price
0.10 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -4.76%(-0.01)

ISIN AU000000CX02
Symbol CXO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 131 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.10 AUD (5,462,817)
Ask (Ask size) 0.105 AUD (2,485,386)
Open 0.105 AUD
High 0.105 AUD
Low 0.10 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.105 AUD
VWAP 0.101681 AUD
Volume (pcs) 9,281,574
Trading volume 943,762.95
Number of trades 952
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -60.00% -90.48% -60.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -0.95 -0.16
Beta 1.02 2.04 2.27
Volatility 89.05 83.98 81.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/11

2024/

Time

22:26

10:33

08:03

21:08

21:54

Price

0.0661 EUR

0.0601 EUR

0.0675 EUR

0.0676 EUR

0.07 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.11 AUD (14,975,436

0.14 AUD (9,905,936
0.17 AUD (14,501,835
0.35 AUD (17,920,510
0.27 AUD (2024/01/02
0.10 AUD (2024/06/11
1.07 AUD (2023/06/14
0.10 AUD (2024/06/11

—_— T — — =D

Number of
trades

5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347952532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205677115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308633200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/11

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/11

19:30 0.0601 EUR 0.00

08:06 0.0629 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.10 AUD

0.94

952
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814088

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORE

LITHIUM

Contact Details
CORE LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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